Position

Political Science Contract

Political Science Contract

Political Science Contract

Political Science Contract

Political Science Contract

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Political Science Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Political Science
Adjunct

Political Science
Adjunct

Political Science
Adjunct

Accelerated Coll
Program Adjunct

Political Science
Adjunct

Social Science Adjunct,
Future Studies Adjunct

Accelerated Coll
Program Adjunct

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Political Science

Total Wages

$139,794

$86,090

$84,751

$80,734

$68,633

$37,191

$36,002

$29,242

$26,584

$24,973

$24,741

$16,632

$13,462

$13,273

$8,013

$3,672

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,909

$29,606

$29,568

$32,481

$15,201

$1,284

$12,248

$3,345

$3,039

$18,696

$17,304

$1,998

$1,608

$467

$300

$31



