Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Political Science Contract	Political Science Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$139,794	\$34,909
Political Science Contract	Political Science Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$86,090	\$29,606
Political Science Contract	Political Science Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$84,751	\$29,568
Political Science Contract		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$80,734	\$32,481
Political Science Contract		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$68,633	\$15,201
Political Science Adjunct	Accelerated Coll Program Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$37,191	\$1,284
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$36,002	\$12,248
Political Science Adjunct	Political Science Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$29,242	\$3,345
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$26,584	\$3,039
Political Science Adjunct	Social Science Adjunct, Future Studies Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$24,973	\$18,696
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$24,741	\$17,304
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$16,632	\$1,998
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$13,462	\$1,608
Political Science Adjunct	Accelerated Coll Program Adjunct	San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$13,273	\$467
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$8,013	\$300
Political Science Adjunct		San Diego Community College District	Political Science	\$3,672	\$31